
August 30, 2018

Race Date TRF Booster Club XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Junior High 3.2K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Anna Nelson Moorhead 14:14.51   1 8
Lelia Johnson Roseau 14:31.7(< 5)   2 7
Ella Cole Moorhead 15:41.32   3 8
Stella Rusch St Cloud Tech 15:43.2(< 5)   4 7
Avianna Heppner Warroad 15:44.13   5 9
Faith Lilly Warroad 15:44.24   6 7
Sophie Johnson Warroad 15:58.55   7 7
Chloe Pesek Moorhead 16:04.16   8 7
Elle Fahrendorf Moorhead 16:18.67   9 8
Layla Eisenzimmer Moorhead 16:24.08  10 7
Madison Gerlofs Clearbrook-Gonvick 16:27.4(< 5)  11 8
Ruby Gieser Thief River Falls 16:44.69  12
Carly Scherzer Bagley/Fosston 16:46.8(< 5)  13 8
Kelsey Bates Thief River Falls 17:02.110  14
Ellie Adams Warroad 17:18.611  15 8
Lily Heksin Moorhead 17:20.012  16 7
Julie Lavin Clearbrook-Gonvick 18:00.8(< 5)  17 8
Kathryn Aldag Thief River Falls 18:01.113  18 7
Brookelyn Speas Thief River Falls 18:01.914  19 8
Emily Restad Roseau 18:20.5(< 5)  20 8
Ava Wanner Moorhead 18:51.615  21 7
Mya Follingstad Moorhead 18:52.2(> 7)  22 7
Vayda Vikers Moorhead 19:42.6(> 7)  23 7
Amari Nelson Moorhead 19:42.7(> 7)  24 7
Avery St. Louis Moorhead 19:47.3(> 7)  25 7
Guinevere Daniels Warroad 19:51.816  26 7
Taylar Fish Lake of the 19:53.2(< 5)  27 7
Madison Lussier Warroad 20:44.917  28 8
Julia Smithmeyer Moorhead 21:01.8(> 7)  29 8
Ava Kluck Moorhead 21:19.1(> 7)  30 8
Olivia Mykleseth Moorhead 21:22.2(> 7)  31 7
Anika Binder Warroad 21:45.218  32 7
Carli Casavan Thief River Falls 21:53.319  33
Kylie Kendrick Roseau 22:36.6(< 5)  34 8
Victoria Garcia Moorhead 23:13.0(> 7)  35 7
Anna Waldron Moorhead 23:16.4(> 7)  36 7
Katherine Bessie Moorhead 35:01.6(> 7)  37 8
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August 30, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date TRF Booster Club XC Invite

Girls

Girls Junior High 3.2K

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Moorhead Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 24
15:44.5Average Time:

Anna Nelson 1 14:14.5   1 8     1 14:14.5
Ella Cole 2 15:41.3   2 8     3 29:55.8
Chloe Pesek 6 16:04.1   3 7     9 45:59.9
Elle Fahrendorf 7 16:18.6   4 8    16 1:02:18.5
Layla Eisenzimmer 8 16:24.0   5 7    24 1:18:42.5
Lily Heksin (12) 17:20.0   6 7 (36) 1:36:02.5
Ava Wanner (15) 18:51.6   7 7 (51) 1:54:54.1
Mya Follingstad >  7 18:52.2   8 7 2:13:46.3
Vayda Vikers >  7 19:42.6   9 7 2:33:28.9
Amari Nelson >  7 19:42.7  10 7 2:53:11.6
Avery St. Louis >  7 19:47.3  11 7 3:12:58.9
Julia Smithmeyer >  7 21:01.8  12 8 3:34:00.7
Ava Kluck >  7 21:19.1  13 8 3:55:19.8
Olivia Mykleseth >  7 21:22.2  14 7 4:16:42.0
Victoria Garcia >  7 23:13.0  15 7 4:39:55.0
Anna Waldron >  7 23:16.4  16 7 5:03:11.4
Katherine Bessie >  7 35:01.6  17 8 5:38:13.0

Warroad Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 39
16:55.4Average Time:

Avianna Heppner 3 15:44.1   1 9     3 15:44.1
Faith Lilly 4 15:44.2   2 7     7 31:28.3
Sophie Johnson 5 15:58.5   3 7    12 47:26.8
Ellie Adams 11 17:18.6   4 8    23 1:04:45.4
Guinevere Daniels 16 19:51.8   5 7    39 1:24:37.2
Madison Lussier (17) 20:44.9   6 8 (56) 1:45:22.1
Anika Binder (18) 21:45.2   7 7 (74) 2:07:07.3

Thief River Falls Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 65
18:20.6Average Time:

Ruby Gieser 9 16:44.6   1     9 16:44.6
Kelsey Bates 10 17:02.1   2    19 33:46.7
Kathryn Aldag 13 18:01.1   3 7    32 51:47.8
Brookelyn Speas 14 18:01.9   4 8    46 1:09:49.7
Carli Casavan 19 21:53.3   5    65 1:31:43.0

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Carly Scherzer <  5 16:46.8   1 8 16:46.8

Lake of the Woods/Rainy River Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Taylar Fish <  5 19:53.2   1 7 19:53.2

Roseau Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Lelia Johnson <  5 14:31.7   1 7 14:31.7
Emily Restad <  5 18:20.5   2 8 32:52.2
Kylie Kendrick <  5 22:36.6   3 8 55:28.8

Girls

Girls Junior High 3.2K

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

St Cloud Tech Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Stella Rusch <  5 15:43.2   1 7 15:43.2

Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Madison Gerlofs <  5 16:27.4   1 8 16:27.4
Julie Lavin <  5 18:00.8   2 8 34:28.2
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